KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2017 CLASS 6A GIRLS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT

October 13-14, 2017
Hosted By: Wichita-East HS

Held At: Wichita-Riverside Tennis Complex

Kevin Hartley & Kristin Kelley, Managers
Friday Matches Begin: 10:30 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Singles

Regional Name

GARDEN CITY HS

ouhwDNE

Reagan Wessel (12)
Sydnee Foster (11)
Leah Stein (12)
Amaya Molinar (11)
Taryn Tabor (11)
Marissa Wissar (12)

OLATHE NORTH HS

ouhwnN

Cady Lynn (11)
Michaela Magee (11)
Lillian Oliver (12)
Katie Piper (11)
Naima Patel (10)
Michaela Crowe (10)

OVERLAND PARK-BLUE VALLEY WEST HS

ISR

Ellie Kuckelman (11)
Sarah Wilcox (12)
Chloe Kuckelman (11)
Alisa Prinyarux (10)
Gabby Lee (11)
Elizabeth Trupp (12)

TOPEKA-WASHBURN RURAL HS

oV AL

Rachel Osborn (9)
Haley Kucera (11)
Katrina Mason (11)
Kayla Lei (9)
Emilea Vazeos (10)
Aditi Joshi (12)

School

Hutchinson HS
Hutchinson HS
Dodge City HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Garden City HS
Dodge City HS

Olathe South HS

Olathe East HS

Shawnee Mission Northwest HS
Lawrence-Free State HS

Olathe North HS

Shawnee Mission Northwest HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Shawnee Mission East HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS

Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Derby HS

Manhattan HS

Wichita-East HS
Wichita-East HS

Record

29-5
26-7
32-1
19-17
24-9
21-17

27-1
19-7
20-7
14-16
17-7
16-6

26-0
21-2
21-5
16-9
16-4
14-9

26-6
22-9
21-9
25-8
14-7
14-11



KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2017 CLASS 6A GIRLS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT

October 13-14, 2017
Hosted By: Wichita-East HS

Held At: Wichita-Riverside Tennis Complex

Kevin Hartley & Kristin Kelley, Managers
Friday Matches Begin: 10:30 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Doubles

Regional Name

GARDEN CITY HS

Madison Surmeier (12) & Isabel McCarty (12)
Venus Thanasouk (10) & Hanna Wood (10)
Chloe Foster (11) & Lauren Ollenberger (11)
Alexis Powell (12) & Madison Bellows (12)
Kameron Lowery (12) & Mireya Chacon (12)
Savannah McHugh (11) & Shanice Gitungo (12)

ouhwDNE

OLATHE NORTH HS

1. Ali Dodd (12) & Keegan Van Pelt (9)
Gabby Gorman (11) & Anna Peard (10)
Kaylie Kappleman (12) & Nicky Hoffey (12)
Megan Li (9) & Hali Lin (9)

Kennedy Menke (12) & Nicole Alfaro (11)
Mallory Brown (10) & Kristen Knipp (12)

ouhwnN

OVERLAND PARK-BLUE VALLEY WEST HS

Evelyn Chang (12) & Callie Flanagan (9)
Quinci Cartmell (9) & Allison Wilcox (9)
Athena Tran (12) & Sydnee Paisner (12)
Lucy Kendall (11) & Larkin McLiney (12)
Evan Bail (12) & Hannah Thurlby (11)
Gwyn Gifford (9) & Olivia Kurzban (10)

ISR

TOPEKA-WASHBURN RURAL HS

1. Cortlyn Wolfe (12) & Lauren Pryor (10)

Kira Schartz (10) & Joanna Park (10)
Maddie Aarnes (12) & Hallie Beard (12)
Codi Post (11) & Jordan Dombrowski (12)
Cassidy Steward (12) & Evelyn Johnson (11)
Kandice Anderson (11) & Averi Baker (12)

oV AL

School

Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Hutchinson HS

Garden City HS

Dodge City HS
Wichita-Northwest HS

Lawrence-Free State HS
Lawrence-Free State HS
Olathe Northwest HS
Olathe East HS

Olathe South HS

Olathe Northwest HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Shawnee Mission East HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Shawnee Mission East HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS

Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Manhattan HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Junction City HS
Wichita-East HS

Derby HS

Record

14-8
17-13
16-16
24-7
15-23
16-7

30-3
24-10
17-8
12-15
22-6
18-6

25-0
23-3
17-3
16-5
13-5
5-4

27-5
28-5
20-6
12-14
14-7
16-17



2017 KSHSAA GIRLS STATE TENNIS

CLASS 6A
Qualifying Statistics

SCHOOL ENTRANTS COACH

Garden City Regional

Dodge City HS 4 David Snodgrass
Garden City HS 3 Rod Robinson
Haysville Campus HS 3 Dennis Matzen
Hutchinson HS 4 Summer Schlotterback
Wichita-Northwest HS 4 Mike Thomas
Olathe North Regional

Lawrence-Free State HS 5 Randy Aaron Clark
Olathe East HS 3 Patrick Lenz
Olathe North HS 1 Wendy Robinson
Olathe Northwest HS 4 Joel Branstrom
Olathe South HS 3 Andrew Davids
Shawnee Mission Northwest HS 2 Morgan Moberg
Overland Park-Blue Valley West Regional

Overland Park-Blue Valley HS 1 Kim Francis
Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS 6 Tracey Johnson
Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS 4 Ted Fabiano
Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS 2 Traci Rhodes
Shawnee Mission East HS 5 Andrew Gibbs
Topeka-Washburn Rural Regional

Derby HS 3 Dennis Burns
Junction City HS 2 Matthew Micheel
Manhattan HS 3 Tony Ingram
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS 6 Kevin Hedberg
Wichita-East HS 4 Kristin Kelley



